cl:

Time Trial Date:

Pos Rider No.

1 9
2 6
3 1
4 4
5 3
6 5
7 8
8 10
9 7
10 2

Tornado Road Cycling Club CFC

3rd May 2017

Rider Name
Zak Snell
Stephen Skinner
Richard Wyeth
lan Turner
Adam Graves
Adrian Watkins
John Brian

lan Hayden
Matt Downer
Carl Ferrand

TRCC CLUB 10

Club

Tornado RCC
VTTA
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Soton Tri Club
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Tornado RCC
Non-Affiliated

P337

Time
27.24
27.36
27.38
27.56
28.30
28.48
29.50
30.18
30.19
30.58



